Pizzeria Ohlala Plaza Nueva
DESAYUNOS



DESAYUNOS

Coffee, Tea, Espresso

Coffee with condensed milk

Cappuccino

Chocolate

Fresh Orange Juice

Pineapple, Peach or Tomato juice

Milkshake: Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate

Half Toast with jam, butter, paté, honey or tomato
Toast with jam, butter, paté, honey or tomato
Toast with tomato and cheese

Toast with boiled ham and cheese

Toast with tomato and cured ham

Chocolate Croissant

Apple Strip

Chocolate Filled Puff Pastry

Croissant with boiled ham and cheese, Tuna or Chicken
Sandwich with boiled ham and cheese, Tuna or Chicken
Pineapple, Melon, Watermelon or Apple
Three-Fruit salad

Chocolate Cake or Tiramisu

Chocolate Crépe

Half portion of Churros

Portion of Churros

SPECIAL BREAKFASTS

Fried Eggs, Bacon and Fries + Coffee + Orange juice
Spanish Omelette with salad + Coffee + Orange juice
Cowboy (Hamburger, Bacon, Fries and fried eggs)
Broad Beans with Serrano Ham

Bratwurst (German sausage, fried egg and fries)
Scrambled eggs with bacon

Spanish omelette with salad

Hot Roll Complete (Pork loin, bacon, fried eggs, cheese, tomato and lettuce)

1,50€
1,80€
2,20€
2,00€
2,30€
1,95€
1,95€
0,75€
1,30€
3,00€
3,00€
4,20€
1,70€
1,70€
1,70€
4,70€
4,70€
2,50€
7,00€
3,50€
3,50€
1,90€

3,50€

11,90€
10,90€
10,95€
8,50€
8,50€
5,50€
7,50€

5,35€



Sub with Bacon and cheese

Sub with french omelette and tomato
Sub with boiled ham, cheese and tomato
Bocaburguer

Ohlala Burguer (Fried egg, bacon, cheese and lettuce)

4,70€
4,70€
4,70€
4,00€

5,50€



