Pizzería Ohlalá Plaza Nueva

DESAYUNOS

Coffee, Tea, Espresso	1,50€
Coffee with condensed milk	1,80€
Cappuccino	2,20€
Chocolate	2,00€
Fresh Orange Juice	2,30€
Pineapple, Peach or Tomato juice	1,95€
Milkshake: Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate	1,95€
Half Toast with jam, butter, pâté, honey or tomato	0,75€
Toast with jam, butter, pâté, honey or tomato	1,30€
Toast with tomato and cheese	3,00€
Toast with boiled ham and cheese	3,00€
Toast with tomato and cured ham	4,20€
Chocolate Croissant	1,70€
Apple Strip	1,70€
Chocolate Filled Puff Pastry	1,70€
Croissant with boiled ham and cheese, Tuna or Chicken	4,70€
Sandwich with boiled ham and cheese, Tuna or Chicken	4,70€
Pineapple, Melon, Watermelon or Apple	2,50€
Three-Fruit salad	7,00€
Chocolate Cake or Tiramisu	3,50€
Chocolate Crêpe	3,50€
Half portion of Churros	1,90€
Portion of Churros	3,50€
SPECIAL BREAKFASTS	
	44.006
Fried Eggs, Bacon and Fries + Coffee + Orange juice	11,90€
Spanish Omelette with salad + Coffee + Orange juice	10,90€
Cowboy (Hamburger, Bacon, Fries and fried eggs)	10,95€
Broad Beans with Serrano Ham	8,50€
Bratwurst (German sausage, fried egg and fries)	8,50€
Scrambled eggs with bacon	5,50€
Spanish omelette with salad	7,50€
Hot Roll Complete (Pork loin, bacon, fried eggs, cheese, tomato and lettuce)	5,35€

Sub with Bacon and cheese	4,70€
Sub with french omelette and tomato	4,70€
Sub with boiled ham, cheese and tomato	4,70€
Bocaburguer	4,00€
Ohlalá Burguer (Fried egg, bacon, cheese and lettuce)	5,50€